

## WISCONSIN WATERFOWL ASSOCIATION

HABITAT EDUCATION LEGISLATION

## Waterfowl Association Hall of Fame

## Code of Ethics

Hall of Fame members shall conduct themselves in such a manner as not to bring discredit upon the Wisconsin Waterfowl Association or the Wisconsin Waterfowl Association Hall of Fame.

No terminated members would be eligible and conduct of any member which is injurious to the best interest of the association, or is likely to be or tends to operate injuriously to the association shall be considered ineligible for the Wisconsin Waterfowl Association Hall of Fame or Hall of Fame recognition can be revoked.